Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kristiyana Hristova - (1106381) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Copyright 2024

:06.69
:06.91
:07.29
:07.42
:08.01
:08.04
:08.40
:08.63
:08.80
:08.83
:09.24
:09.38
:09.68
:110.91
:112.05
112.56
112.62
112.64
112.81
112.92
:13.06
:113.20
114.22
:116.25
119.24

:125.79

WA Pts

427
423
416
414
403
402
396
392
389
389
382
379
375
355
339
332
331

328
327
325
323
310
286
255
200

Round

Date

18/03/17
17/03/18
19/11/17
07/10/17
20/03/16
09/07/17
17/07/16
21/02/16
12/07/15
23/09/17
22/11/15
24/09/16
26/09/15
18/04/15
28/09/14
13/07/14
16/03/14
22/11/14
02/11/14
13/04/14
18/01/15
19/01/14
23/11/13
03/11/13
22/06/13
171112

Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Team Ipswich March Open 2018
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2016
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2015
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich Last Chance April Open
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Suffolk County Development Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Copyright 2024

:06.91
:07.29
:07.42
:08.83
:08.04
:06.69
:09.38
:08.40
:08.01
:08.63
:09.24
:09.68
:08.80
110.91
:13.06
112.64
112.81
:112.05
112.56
112.92
112.62
113.20
114.22
:116.25
119.24

25.79

WA Pts

423
416
414
389
402
427
379
396
403
392
382
375
389
355
325
331
328
339
332
327
331
323
310
286
255
200

Round

F
F

Date

17/03/18
191117
07/10/17
23/09/17
09/07/17
18/03/17
24/09/16
17/07/16
20/03/16
21/02/16
22/11/15
26/09/15
12/07/15
18/04/15
18/01/15
22/11/14
02/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
13/04/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
23/11/13
03/11/13
22/06/13

17/11/12

Meet

Team Ipswich March Open 2018
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Club Championships
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Teamipswich March Open 2017
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2015
Teamipswich Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Suffolk County Development Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
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